
大変混雑

空いている

投票日前日
(土)

３日前
(木)

５日前
(火)

７日前
(日)

９日前
(金)

11日前
(水)

10時台

11時台

12時台

13時台

14時台

15時台

16時台

17時台

18時台

19時台

８時半～９時

９時台

過去の混雑状況（Ｒ６衆院選）

最終日に近づくほど混雑します。

［戸塚区-区役所］



大変混雑

空いている

投票日前日
(土)

３日前
(木)

５日前
(火)

７日前
(日)

10時台

11時台

12時台

13時台

14時台

15時台

16時台

17時台

18時台

19時台

過去の混雑状況（Ｒ６衆院選）

最終日に近づくほど混雑します。

［戸塚区-西武東戸塚S.C.（西武東戸塚店）］
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